GE
NE
RA
L
AC
CE
SS
OR

Heating Body: Anodized extruded
aluminum
Connection: SJT 3 x 18 AWG
Length 20"
Mounting: clip mounting
for 1.375" rails
Protection Class: I (test voltage: 1250 V)
Protection: IP 54
Approval: UL recognized
temperature and cabinet interior must be 5 K +
to prevent humidity and condensation. For
outdoor applications, double the heating power
requirement.
Article No. Heating Power Surface Temp. Starting Current Dimensions Weight
at 68°F (approx.) (approx.) (H x W x D) lbs.
HP45-15 15W 149°F 0.6A 2.6 x 2.8 x 2" 0.66
HP45-30 30W 167°F 1.2A 2.6 x 2.8 x 2" 0.66
HP45-50 50W 194°F 1.5A 5.5 x 2.8 x 2" 1.10
HP45-80 80W 203°F 2.0A 8.7 x 2.8 x 2" 1.76
HP45-100 100W 212°F 3.0A 8.7 x 2.8 x 2" 1.76
Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 888.723.4773 - Web: www.clrwtr.com - Email: info@clrwtr.com
GENERAL
ACCESSORIES